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Hardin Valley Academy Spring 2024 Game Schedule

Date
Sat 2/24/24

Sat 3/2/24
Sat 3/2/24
Wed 3/6/24
Wed 3/6/24
Thu 3/7/24
Sat 3/23/24
Wed 3/27/24
Wed 3/27/24
Wed 4/3/24
Wed 4/3/24
Sat 4/6/24
Sat 4/6/24
Thu 4/11/24
Thu 4/11/24
Fri 4/12/24
Sat 4/13/24
Wed 4/17/24
Fri 4/19/24
Sat 4/20/24
Sat 4/20/24
Wed 4/24/24
Wed 4/24/24
Sat 4/27/24
Sat 4/27/24

Time
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:45 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:45 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:45 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:45 PM
1:00 PM
2:45 PM

Opponent

Signal Mountain

Independence

Independence JV

Webb
Webb JV
Wes:t JV

Science Hill
Knox Catholic
Knox Catholic

CAK
CAK

Page
Page JV
Cookville

Cookville JV

Farragut JV

Gibbs

Farragut
Roane County
Greenville
Maryville

West
West JV

Dobyns-Bennett
Dobyns-Bennett

Location

Signal Mountain

HVA
HVA
HVA
HVA
West
HVA
Knox Catholic
Knox Catholic
CAK
CAK
HVA
HVA
HVA
HVA
Farragut
HVA
Farragut
Fort SW Point
HVA
HVA
HVA
HVA

Sullivan North MS
Sullivan North MS



